

GA5040R

Winkelschleifer 125mm 1100W



| Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung | Stk. | Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung | Stk. |
|------|-------------|----|--------------------------|------|------|-------------|----|------------------------------|------|
| 1 | 168705-9 | 22 | Getriebegehäuse | 1 | 59 | 210302-8 | 19 | Rillenkugellager 6903ZZ | 1 |
| 2 | 252186-8 | 1 | Sechskantmutter M6 | 1 | 60 | 253744-3 | 1 | Scheibe 12 | 1 |
| 3 | 253077-6 | 1 | Scheibe 6 | 1 | 61 | 263002-9 | 1 | Gummistift 4 | 1 |
| 4 | 227591-8 | 14 | Kegelrad 10 | 1 | 62 | 213641-5 | 1 | O-Ring 51 | 1 |
| 5 | 211142-7 | 22 | Rillenkugellager 6001LLB | 1 | 63 | 318837-4 | 14 | Lagergehäuse | 1 |
| 6 | 141981-0 | 22 | Getriebegehäusedeckel | 1 | 64 | 265490-6 | 1 | Innensechskantschraube M4x16 | 4 |
| 10 | 253084-9 | 2 | Scheibe 12 | 1 | 65 | 211129-9 | 19 | Rillenkugellager 6201DDW | 1 |
| 12 | 515364-4 | 36 | Anker inkl. 13-15 | 1 | 66 | 267279-8 | 1 | Scheibe 21 | 1 |
| 13 | 681656-4 | 2 | Isolierscheibe | 1 | 67 | 443124-3 | 2 | Filzring 17 | 1 |
| 14 | 253823-7 | 2 | Scheibe 7 | 1 | 68 | 285854-8 | 5 | Hohlschraube 20-33 | 1 |
| 15 | 210027-4 | 12 | Rillenkugellager 627DDW | 1 | 70 | 326130-2 | 18 | Spindel | 1 |
| 16 | 421738-8 | 18 | Gummihülse 22 | 1 | 73 | 224415-9 | 16 | Spannflansch | 1 |
| 22 | 453367-9 | 6 | Lufführung | 1 | 74 | 224554-5 | 13 | Flanschmutter | 1 |
| 23 | 266258-3 | 1 | Blehschraube 4x70 | 2 | 75 | 135555-7 | | Kupplung kpl. | 1 |
| 24 | 344871-8 | 15 | Halteblech | 2 | 76 | 804Y42-4 | | Schutzfolie | 1 |
| 25 | 626649-4 | 30 | Feld | 1 | | | | | |
| 26 | 898443-6 | 1 | Hinweisschild SJS2 | 1 | | | | | |
| 27 | 194074-2 | 13 | Kohlebürsten CB-325 | 1 | | | | *** Sonstige Artikel *** | |
| 28 | 266007-8 | 1 | Blehschraube PT 3x10 | 2 | | | | | |
| 29 | 643770-4 | | Kohlebürstenhalter | 2 | | 213009-5 | 1 | O-Ring 4 | 1 |
| 30 | 453366-1 | 21 | Motorgehäuse | 1 | | 265180-1 | 1 | Kombi-Schraube M5x16 | 1 |
| 31 | 266326-2 | 1 | Schraube 4x18 | 1 | Z | 123145-8 | | Schutzhaube 125mm T | 1 |
| 32 | 687169-3 | 1 | Kabelklemmplatte | 1 | Z | 153489-2 | | Seitengriff 36 | 1 |
| 33 | 638947-4 | 18 | Anschlussplatte | 1 | Z | 782407-9 | | Stirnlochschlüssel 35mm | 1 |
| 34 | 695034-2 | 25 | Anschlussleitung | 1 | | | | | |
| 35 | 682559-5 | 5 | Knickschutz 8-110 | 1 | | | | | |
| 36 | 266326-2 | 1 | Schraube 4x18 | 1 | | | | | |
| 38 | 453365-3 | 7 | Motorgehäuseabdeckung | 1 | | | | | |
| 39 | 620343-0 | 28 | Elektronik | 1 | | | | | |
| 40 | 651418-4 | 20 | Schalter ST115A-40 | 1 | | | | | |
| 41 | 850M69-0 | 1 | Typenschild GA5040R | 1 | | | | | |
| 42 | 233071-4 | 1 | Druckfeder 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 43 | 453847-5 | 4 | Schalterschieber | 1 | | | | | |
| 44 | 453368-7 | 1 | Schaltknopf | 1 | | | | | |
| 46 | 453369-5 | 1 | Kunststoffkappe | 1 | | | | | |
| 47 | 234057-1 | 1 | Druckfeder 8 | 1 | | | | | |
| 48 | 266361-0 | 1 | Blehschraube 4x30 | 4 | | | | | |
| 49 | 213032-0 | 1 | O-Ring 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 50 | 256535-1 | 1 | Stift 6 | 1 | | | | | |
| 51 | 263002-9 | 1 | Gummistift 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 52 | 210006-2 | 6 | Rillenkugellager 696ZZ | 1 | | | | | |
| 53 | 961005-4 | 1 | Sicherungsring S-9 | 1 | | | | | |
| 54 | 253180-3 | 3 | Scheibe 10 | 1 | | | | | |
| 55 | 310577-0 | 11 | Nockenhülse | 1 | | | | | |
| 56 | 346556-2 | 5 | Hülse C-Form | 1 | | | | | |
| 57 | 227592-6 | 19 | Tellerrad 38 | 1 | | | | | |
| 58 | 313228-4 | 14 | Kupplung | 1 | | | | | |

GA5040R

Winkelschleifer 125mm 1100W

